
Special Webinar Symposium: 

Gambel Oak Ecology and Management 

9:00 AM – 12:30 PM 

November 13, 2018 

Symposium Presenters: 

 Name and Affiliation Time Slot and Topic Contact 

 Gloria Edwards 
Program Coordinator, 
Southern Rockies Fire 
Science Network (SRFSN), 
Colorado State University  

9:00 -9:20: 
Introduction to the SRFSN and Gambel 
oak in the Central Rockies Region 

Gloria.Edwards@Colostate.edu 

 

Dan Huisjen 
Prescribed Fire and Fuels 
Specialist, Grand Mesa, 
Uncompahgre &Gunnison 
National Forests 

9:20 -9:40:  
Gambel oak management: Knowledge 
and needs 

dhuisjen@fs.fed.us 

 

Jonathon Coop 
Assistant Professor, Western 
Colorado University 

9:40- 10:00:  
Post-Fire Dynamics of Pine-Oak 
Ecosystems in northern New Mexico 

jcoop@western.edu 

mailto:dhuisjen@fs.fed.us


 

Kyle Rodman 
PhD Candidate, University of 
Colorado - Boulder 

10:00 -10:20: 
Post-fire conifer establishment and shrub 
competition 

rodmank@colorado.edu 

 10:20   10:35: BREAK  

 

Einar Jensen  
Firefighter, South Metro Fire 
Protection District 

 10:35-10:55:  
Goat grazing as a fuel reduction method 
in Gambel oak savannah/shrublands 

Einar.Jensen@southmetro.org 
 

 

Claire Volk 

Territory Manager, Pasture 
and Land Management, Dow 
AgroSciences 

 

10:55 -11:15:  
Using Herbicides in Gambel oak 
Management 

 CMVolk@dow.com 

 

Marin Chambers  
Research Associate, 
Colorado Forest Restoration 
Institute 

11:15-11:35:  
Gambel oak chipping and mastication in 
the Uncompahgre Plateau 

Marin.Chambers@Colostate.edu 

 

Seth Ex  
Assistant Professor, 
Silviculture, Colorado State 
University 

11:35 -11:55:  
Silviculture and Gambel Oak  

Seth.Ex@Colostate.edu  

  11:55 -12:25: Question & Answer Period  
(Schedule subject to change. All presentations will be recorded and archived on USU YouTube Channel) 

 

mailto:Einar.Jensen@southmetro.org
mailto:Marin.Chambers@Colostate.edu
mailto:Seth.Ex@Colostate.edu
https://www.youtube.com/user/usuextensionforestry

